Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,

Department Chair,
Instructor
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

Total Wages

$163,018

$134,096

$119,839

$118,394

$117,517

$98,306

$89,726

$84,103

$62,666

$58,727

$52,939

$51,259

$48,232

$47,197

$45,189

$38,238

$35,520

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,951

$37,414

$23,283

$23,152

$23,112

$20,894

$8,819

$16,691

$2,507

$6,800

$9,733

$5,758

$5,629

$5,834

$1,808

$1,529

$1,421



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities
LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

LATTC Language
Arts/Humanities

$32,070

$30,119

$28,057

$24,181

$24,181

$21,819

$20,547

$276

$3,623

$0

$3,257

$2,776

$967

$2,515

$822

$0



