Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Instructor, Adjunct, Department Chair, Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$163,018	\$40,951
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$134,096	\$37,414
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$119,839	\$23,283
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$118,394	\$23,152
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$117,517	\$23,112
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$98,306	\$20,894
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$89,726	\$8,819
Secretary	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$84,103	\$16,691
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$62,666	\$2,507
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$58,727	\$6,800
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$52,939	\$9,733
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$51,259	\$5,758
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$48,232	\$5,629
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$47,197	\$5,834
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$45,189	\$1,808
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$38,238	\$1,529
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$35,520	\$1,421

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$32,070	\$3,623
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$30,119	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$28,057	\$3,257
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$24,181	\$2,776
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$24,181	\$967
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$21,819	\$2,515
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$20,547	\$822
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Language Arts/Humanities	\$276	\$0